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GSI

$114,00(
$60,000
$56,400
$120,00(
$108,00(
$76,500
$94,140
$53,460
$174,78(

Cap

L/C Price
$1,100,0004
$2,800,0004
$1,025,0004
$1,150,0004
$1,364,8004
$1,395,2004
$1,175,0008
$1,200,0008

$900,0004
$2,400,0004

$/Saft
$629.29
$764.40
$377.81
$575.58
$284.33
$290.67
$291.71
$485.04
$357.14
$352.68

Sqft

1748
3663
2713
1998
4800
4800
4028
2474
2520
6805

YrBuilt
1919
1953/ASR
2010/ASR
1925/ASR
1980/ASR
1980/ASR
1917/PUB
1914/ASR
1921/ASR
1986/ASR

LSqft/Ac
9,358/0.21
11,001/0.2525
6,876/0.1579
6,395/0.1468
7,547/0.1733
6,339/0.1455
7,503/0.1722
2,508/0.0576
5,769/0.1324
6,280/0.1442

Grg Spcs Date

CoOORLOONSD DR

04/30/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/26/21
04/26/21
04/30/21
04/27/21
04/26/21
04/27/21

DOM/CDOM
15/15
109/109
43/43
0/49
209/209
210/210
85/85
116/473
5/5
111



List / Sold:

Closed . $1,100,000/$1,100,000 +

367 Termino Ave -« Long Beach 90814 15 days on the market
2 units ¢ $550,000/unit 1,748 sqft ¢ 9,358 sqft lot ¢« $629.29/sqft Listing ID: 21691400
Built in 1919 g lb:

North of 3rd Street
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Probate Sale! No Court Confirmation required! All offers due by Tuesday, February 23rd, 2021 by 4:00 PM This Duplex is
located in the Belmont Heights Area of Long Beach and features a total of 3 bedroom and 2 bathroom +/- 1,748 SF of living
space with a large +/- 9,358 SF lot.

Facts & Features
¢ Sold On 04/30/2021
e Original List Price of $799,000
e 2 Buildings
¢ 1 Total parking spaces

Interior
¢ Floor: Wood

Exterior

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: e Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA

1: 1 2 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
2: 1 1 1 Unfurnished $0 $0 $0
3:
4:
5:
6:
7:
8:
9:
10:
11:
12:
13:
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: e Patio:

e Water Meters: e Ranges:



e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
e Dishwasher: e Wall AC:
e Disposal:

Additional Information

e Probate Listing sale ¢ 2 - Belmont Heights, Alamitos Heights area
¢ Los Angeles County
¢ Parcel # 7255015025

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos _

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 21691400 Printed: 05/02/2021 6:32:39 PM



List / Sold:

Closed « puplex $2,998,750/$2,800,000 +
2721 E Ocean Blvd ¢ Long Beach 90803 109 days on the market
2 units ¢ $1,499,375/unit ¢ 3,663 sqft « 11,001 sqft lot e« $764.40/sqft e - .
Built in 1953 Listing ID: PW20240398
On Ocean Blvd. between Temple and Molino
G1T'H S 1 KEE"] E 4th St
CORRIDOR
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Investor Dream Location! Location! With $120K GSI Potential ~ Majestic Quarter- Acre Estate at Lands End in The Historical
Bluff Park Neighborhood ~ A Stunning Sanctuary with Unobstructed Ocean Views and Manicured Grounds ~ Two Separate
Homes with Unmatched Quality. A Unique Offering for the Discriminating Buyer. The Beautiful - Ocean View- Primary
Residence: 3BR/ 2.25 BA, Over 2000 SQFT, Brick Single Story, Gourmet Kitchen, Natural Oak Flooring, Marble Fireplace...Well
Designed, Lg. Garage Area (580 SQFT) with More SecuredParking/Security Gate. A True Must See! The Incredible, Detached,
Rear Ocean View Retreat is State of the Art and was Completed in 2018 with Blue Prints Available: 2BR/2.25BA with Over
1500 SQFT, Two-story Hideaway with Laundry Room, AC, Tankless W/H, Attached Two Car Garage, Plus Parking ~ The
Beautiful Gardens are Drought Friendly, Certified Wildlife Habitat & includes Watering & Drainage System, Marble BBQ Serving
Station with Refrigerator, Pergola, Outdoor Gas Fireplace. We Highly Suggest Reviewing the Attached Media to Help
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